S 1022 A B [545,546) | 14 434 [502,503) | 11 1145
N | Rit [544,545) | 13 447 [501,502) | 12 1157

[586,650) 7 49 [543,544) | 18 465 [500,501) | 22 1179
[585,586) 2 51 [542,543) | 13 478 [499,500) | 19 1198
[584,585) 7 58 [541,542) 9 487 [498,499) | 18 1216
[583,584) 4 62 [540,541) | 19 506 [497,498) | 17 1233
[582,583) 3 65 [539,540) | 15 521 [496,497) | 15 1248
[581,582) 8 73 [538,539) | 16 537 [495,496) | 25 1273
[580,581) 5 78 [537,538) | 20 557 [494,495) | 11 1284
[579,580) 4 82 [536,537) | 10 567 [493,494) | 17 1301
[578,579) 9 91 [535,536) | 15 582 [492,493) | 17 1318
[577,578) 6 97 [534,535) | 11 593 [491,492) | 22 1340
[576,577) 3 100 [533,534) | 17 610 [490,491) 6 1346
[575,576) 2 102 [532,533) | 17 627 [489,490) | 17 1363
[574,575) 8 110 [531,532) | 20 647 [488,489) | 16 1379
[573,574) 6 116 [530,531) | 20 667 [487,488) | 27 1406
[572,573) 4 120 [529,530) | 21 688 [486,487) | 10 1416
[571,572) | 10 130 [528,529) | 18 706 [485,486) | 22 1438
[570,571) 7 137 [527,528) | 21 727 [484,485) | 15 1453
[569,570) 145 [526,527) | 23 750 [483,484) | 12 1465
[568,569) 150 [525,526) | 22 772 [482,483) | 14 1479
[567,568) 158 [524,525) | 16 788 [481,482) | 21 1500
[566,567) | 18 176 [523,524) | 15 803 [480,481) | 11 1511
[565,566) 5 181 [522,523) | 20 823 [479,480) 7 1518
[564,565) | 14 195 [521,522) | 20 843 [478,479) | 12 1530
[563,564) 8 203 [520,521) | 15 858 [477,478) | 15 1545
[562,563) | 12 215 [519,520) | 15 873 [476,477) | 11 1556
[561,562) | 12 227 [518,519) 8 881 [475,476) | 16 1572
[560,561) | 18 245 [517,518) | 19 900 [474,475) | 14 1586
[559,560) 8 253 [516,517) | 16 916 [473,474) | 13 1599
[558,559) | 15 268 [515,516) | 12 928 [472,473) | 13 1612
[557,558) | 14 282 [514,515) | 14 942 [471,472) | 11 1623
[556,557) | 11 293 [513,514) | 12 954 [470,471) | 18 1641
[555,556) | 13 306 [512,513) | 21 975 [469,470) | 20 1661
[554,555) 315 [511,512) | 23 998 [468,469) | 19 1680
[553,554) 321 [510,511) | 24 1022 [467,468) | 20 1700
[552,553) | 10 331 [509,510) | 11 1033 [466,467) | 20 1720
[551,552) | 19 350 [508,509) | 19 1052 [465,466) | 19 1739
[550,551) 359 [507,508) | 18 1070 [464,465) | 14 1753
[549,550) 368 [506,507) | 14 1084 [463,464) | 21 1774
[548,549) | 19 387 [505,506) | 16 1100 [462,463) | 23 1797
[547,548) | 18 405 [504,505) | 16 1116 [461,462) | 17 1814
[546,547) | 15 420 [503,504) | 18 1134 [460,461) | 18 1832




[459,460) | 21 | 1853 [416,417) | 15 | 2511 [373,374) | 18 | 3156
[458,459) | 18 | 1871 [415,416) | 19 | 2530 [372,373) | 14 | 3170
[457,458) | 14 | 1885 [414,415) | 18 | 2548 [371,372) | 16 | 3186
[456,457) | 18 | 1903 [413,414) | 11 | 2559 [370,371) | 12 | 3198
[455,456) | 18 | 1921 [412,413) | 13 | 2572 [369,370) | 15 | 3213
[454,455) | 13 | 1934 [411,412) | 16 | 2588 [368,369) | 14 | 3227
[453,454) | 23 | 1957 [410,411) | 19 | 2607 [367,368) | 14 | 3241
[452,453) | 8 1965 [409,410) 2616 [366,367) | 17 | 3258
[451,452) | 22 | 1987 [408,409) 2623 [365,366) | 14 | 3272
[450,451) | 12 | 1999 [407,408) | 15 | 2638 [364,365) | 19 | 3291
[449,450) | 21 | 2020 [406,407) | 20 | 2658 [363,364) | 7 | 3298
[448,449) | 14 | 2034 [405,406) | 16 | 2674 [362,363) | 12 | 3310
[447,448) | 19 | 2053 [404,405) | 12 | 2686 [361,362) | 11 | 3321
[446,447) | 12 | 2065 [403,404) | 16 | 2702 [360,361) | 17 | 3338
[445,446) | 11 | 2076 [402,403) | 14 | 2716 [359,360) | 8 | 3346
[444,445) | 21 | 2097 [401,402) | 12 | 2728 [358,359) | 21 | 3367
[443,444) | 21 | 2118 [400,401) | 17 | 2745 [357,358) | 12 | 3379
[442,443) | 10 | 2128 [399,400) | 15 | 2760 [356,357) | 18 | 3397
[441,442) | 16 | 2144 [398,399) | 15 | 2775 [355,356) | 13 | 3410
[440,441) | 14 | 2158 [397,398) | 19 | 2794 [354,355) | 13 | 3423
[439,440) | 14 | 2172 [396,397) | 14 | 2808 [353,354) | 16 | 3439
[438,439) | 19 | 2191 [395,396) | 13 | 2821 [352,353) | 17 | 3456
[437,438) | 16 | 2207 [394,395) | 16 | 2837 [351,352) | 15 | 3471
[436,437) | 9 | 2216 [393,394) | 17 | 2854 [350,351) | 17 | 3488
[435,436) | 18 | 2234 [392,393) | 20 | 2874 [349,350) | 11 | 3499
[434,435) | 22 | 2256 [391,392) | 12 | 2886 [348,349) | 9 | 3508
[433,434) | 14 | 2270 [390,391) | 16 | 2902 [347,348) | 17 | 3525
[432,433) | 23 | 2293 [389,390) | 9 2911 [346,347) | 19 | 3544
[431,432) | 14 | 2307 [388,389) | 15 | 2926 [345,346) | 13 | 3557
[430,431) | 14 | 2321 [387,388) | 18 | 2944 [344,345) | 14 | 3571
[429,430) | 12 | 2333 [386,387) | 11 | 2955 [343,344) | 21 | 3592
[428,429) | 15 | 2348 [385,386) | 17 | 2972 [342,343) | 6 3598
[427,428) | 9 | 2357 [384,385) | 17 | 2989 [341,342) | 9 3607
[426,427) | 19 | 2376 [383,384) | 13 | 3002 [340,341) | 5 | 3612
[425,426) | 15 | 2391 [382,383) | 23 | 3025 [339,340) | 12 | 3624
[424,425) | 14 | 2405 [381,382) | 15 | 3040 [338,339) | 14 | 3638
[423,424) | 10 | 2415 [380,381) | 10 | 3050 [337,338) | 9 | 3647
[422,423) | 13 | 2428 [379,380) | 16 | 3066 [336,337) | 13 | 3660
[421,422) | 10 | 2438 [378,379) | 12 | 3078 [335,336) | 12 | 3672
[420,421) | 21 | 2459 [377,378) | 14 | 3092 [334,335) | 4 | 3676
[419,420) | 21 | 2480 [376,377) | 17 | 3109 [333,334) | 15 | 3601
[418,419) | 10 | 2490 [375,376) | 8 3117 [332,333) | 3 3694
[417,418) | 6 | 2496 [374,375) | 21 | 3138 [331,332) | 19 | 3713




[330,331) | 14 | 3727
[329,330) | 16 | 3743
[328,329) | 18 | 3761
[327,328) | 9 3770
[326,327) | 15 | 3785
[325,326) | 14 | 3799
[324,325) | 15 | 3814
[323,324) 3823
[322,323) 3832
[321,322) | 13 | 3845
[320,321) | 18 | 3863
[319,320) | 12 | 3875
[318,319) | 11 | 3886
[317,318) | 10 | 3896
[316,317) | 8 3904
[315,316) | 14 | 3918
[314,315) | 14 | 3932
[313,314) | 6 3938
[312,313) | 12 | 3950
[311,312) | 11 | 3961
[310,311) | 15 | 3976
[309,310) | 17 | 3993
[308,309) | 8 | 4001
[307,308) | 12 | 4013
[306,307) | 9 | 4022
[305,306) | 7 4029
[304,305) | 19 | 4048
[303,304) | 10 | 4058
[302,303) | 14 | 4072
[301,302) | 13 | 4085
[300,301) | 8 | 4093
[0,300) 5444




